EEEE EEEE EEEE
EEEE EEEE EEEE
EEEE EEEE EEEE
Tel. :  +49/(0) 80 72/37 677-20
Fax : +49/(0) 80 72/37 677-70
Mitterfeldstrasse 5
D-83527 Haag
E-mail:  info@electronic-products.com

OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA)
INPUT1
CURRENT(mA) EFF
(%)2
ISOLATION
(VDC)FULL
LOAD
NO
LOAD
Selection Guide  2:1 25W-30W  Output
EP9-18-05S5000 ME 9-18 5 5000 2604 40 80 1000
EP9-18-09S3333 ME 9-18 9 3333 2950 40 84 1000
EP9-18-12S2500 ME 9-18 12 2500 2950 40 84 1000
EP9-18-15S2000 ME 9-18 15 2000 2950 38 84 1000
EP9-18-24S1250 ME 9-18 24 1250 2941 36 85 1000
EP9-18-05D2500 ME 9-18 +/-5 +/-2500 2604 40 80 1000
EP9-18-12D1250 ME 9-18 +/-12 +/-1250 3125 40 80 1000
EP9-18-15D1000 ME 9-18 +/-15 +/-1000 3125 38 80 1000
EP9-18-05S12D ME 9-18 +5,+/-12 3500,+/-310 2598 40 80 1000
EP9-18-05S15D ME 9-18 +5,+/-15 3500,+/-250 2604 40 80 1000
EP18-36-05S5000 ME 18-36 5 5000 1302 20 80 1000
EP18-36-09S3333 ME 18-36 9 3333 1470 20 85 1000
EP18-36-12S2500 ME 18-36 12 2500 1470 18 85 1000
EP18-36-15S2000 ME 18-36 15 2000 1470 18 85 1000
EP18-36-24S1250 ME 18-36 24 1250 1453 16 86 1000
EP18-36-05D2500 ME 18-36 +/-5 +/-2500 1302 20 80 1000
EP18-36-12D1250 ME 18-36 +/-12 +/-1250 1470 18 85 1000
EP18-36-15D1000 ME 18-36 +/-15 +/-1000 1470 18 85 1000
EP18-36-05S12D ME 18-36 +5,+/-12 3500,+/-310 1267 18 82 1000
EP18-36-05S15D ME 18-36 +5,+/-15 3500,+/-250 1270 18 82 1000
EP36-72-05S5000 ME 36-72 5 5000 651 10 80 1000
EP36-72-09S3333 ME 36-72 9 3333 762 10 82 1000
EP36-72-12S2500 ME 36-72 12 2500 762 9 82 1000
EP36-72-15S2000 ME 36-72 15 2000 762 9 82 1000
EP36-72-24S1250 ME 36-72 24 1250 753 8 83 1000
EP36-72-05D2500 ME 36-72 +/-5 +/-2500 651 10 80 1000
EP36-72-12D1250 ME 36-72 +/-12 +/-1250 762 9 82 1000
EP36-72-15D1000 ME 36-72 +/-15 +/-1000 762 9 82 1000
EP36-72-05S12D ME 36-72 +5,+/-12 3500,+/-310 634 9 82 1000
EP36-72-05S15D ME 36-72 +5,+/-15 3500,+/-250 635 9 82 1000
Note: Other input to output voltages may be available. Please contact factory.
1 Nominal Input Voltage  2 Nominal Input Voltage, Full Load

MEZ       GmbH
MEZ        ElectronicProducts
 E lektronisches  K nowhow aus e iner  Hand
ElectronicProducts
 E lektronisches  K nowhow aus e iner  Hand
Electronic       Products
 E l e k t r o n i s c h e s  K n o w h o w  a u s  e i n e r  H a n d
Electronic       Products
 E l e k t r o n i s c h e s  K n o w h o w  a u s  e i n e r  H a n d
 P u l v e r b e s c h i c h t u n g
Electronic       Products
 R .  Nafe  •  E lekt ronisches  K nowhow aus  e iner  Hand
Electronic       Products
 R .  Nafe  •  E lekt ronisches  K nowhow aus  e iner  Hand
Selection Guide  4:1 25W-30W   Output
EP18-72-05S5000 ME 18-72 5 5000 1302 20 80 1000
MODEL NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)